	Name of Teaching Faculty
	Years of Experience

	
	Sl No
	Designation
	From
	To

	Amrita Bhattacharya
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.


	Staff Nurse (private)

Sister Tutor(Private )

Staff Nurse  Gr. II.

Community Health Officer

Sister tutor  Gr.I (ii)
	01.10.2010

20.01.2014

29.09.2016

22.02.2019

21.07.2023
	30.09.2011

27.09.2016

21.02.2019

13.04.2022

Till date


